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Resolucion 1552 de 2013
Acumulado a Diciembre de 2025

Bogota

Cirugia General

Ginecologia
Medicina General
Medicina Interna

Obstetricia

Odontologia

Pediatria
Psicologia

Psiquiatria

21,3
7.2
1,7

14,1
4,8
3,1
1,8
2,6
30

2,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,5
0,0
0,0
0,1
0,1

Medicion en dias habiles
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